FA-25

BIO10101N

ECO10201N

ENG10101N

MAT20401N

MAT20402N

MAT22401N

General Biology |

Principles Of Macroeconomics
English Composition

College Algebra With Trigonometry Il
College Algebra With Trigonometry Il

Calculus |

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

09/02/25
09/02/25
09/02/25
09/02/25
09/02/25

09/02/25

01/23/26
01/23/26
01/23/26
06/26/26
06/26/26

06/26/26

09:45 AM

08:55 AM

11:15 AM

09:45 AM

02:03 PM

12:33 PM

10:27 AM

09:42 AM

11:57 AM

10:27 AM

02:45 PM

01:09 PM

Gardner, Madonna

Patterson, Taylor
Perkins, Karissa
Trombley, Amanda
Trombley, Amanda

Trombley, Amanda
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